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DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

THEATRI CAL LUM NAI RE, B
THEATRI CAL LUM NAI RE, B
THEATRI CAL LUM NAI RE, B
LED STRI P LI GHT, BLACK
GLASS SPREAD LENS, CLEA
Pl PE CLAMPS, BLACK
SAFETI ES, BLACK
AUTOVATED YOKE, BLACK
PONER SUPPLY FOR YOKE,
DVX CABLE, BLACK

DWMX CABLE, BLACK

DVX CABLE, BLACK

DWMX CABLE, BLACK

PONER CABLE, BLACK
PONER CABLE, BLACK
PONER CABLE, BLACK
TWOFER, BLACK

MULTI CABLE, BLACK

MULTI CABLE, BLACK
BREAKI NS, BLACK
BREAKQUTS, BLACK

DI MMER RACK, BLACK
CAMLOCK CONNECTCRS, BLA
OPTOSPLI TTER, BLACK

LI GHTI NG CONSCLE, BLACK
FADERS, BLACK

TOUCH SCREEN COVPUTER M
CONNECTORS, 2P&G 20A FEM
CONNECTORS, 2P&G 20A MA

CLASS (I TEMS .00 - 29.00 ) 01

UNI'T PRI CE

SLD LI GHTI NG

NONE

302.
302.
302.
5350.
199.
16.

2.
970.
112.
26.
35.
48.
76.
28.
42.
65.
44.
725.
450.
161.
163.
23300.
95.
1300.
10260.
840.
995.
4.

4. 7500000
129646.

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
2500000
7500000
0000000
0000000
7000000
0000000
9500000
4500000
0000000
5000000
7000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
4000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
7500000

00

ABULATI

UNIT PRI CE

SHADOWSTONE | NC
NONE

306. 4000000
306. 4000000
306. 4000000
3132. 8000000
200. 9000000
17. 8000000
2.9000000
1185. 9000000
. 0000000 B
23. 0000000
30. 2000000
42. 0000000
65. 8000000
24.1000000
36. 5000000
56. 5000000
37.9000000
629. 1000000
387. 2000000
138. 2000000
140. 0000000
21745. 3000000
81. 9000000
1281. 4000000
8198. 7000000
840. 8000000
817. 8000000
4.1000000
4.1000000
102494. 40

O N NUMBER

UNI'T PRI CE

SENSORY LI GHTI N
N 15 DAYS

319.
319.
319.
3834.
203.
11.
3.
1147.
. 0000000

31.
37.
56.
84.
40.
42.
67.
46.
796.
458.
176.
178.
24590.
106.
1317.
8268.
1019.
1257.
5.

5.
117117.

8000000
8000000
8000000
0500000
3400000
0000000
4000000
0000000

3500000
9500000
5000000
6500000
4200000
7000000
8000000
2000000
4500000
1500000
4000000
2500000
5300000
8000000
4000000
9500000
0000000
5000000
9500000
9500000
78
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UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*
BARBI ZON ELECTR
2% 10DAYS-TR . 0

288. 0000000
288. 0000000
288. 0000000
3650. 0000000
210. 0000000
35. 0000000
2. 5000000
1050. 0000000
. 0000000 B
27. 0000000
34. 0000000
48. 0000000
75. 0000000
27. 0000000
42. 0000000
64. 0000000
44.0000000
695. 0000000
425. 0000000
155. 0000000
160. 0000000
23100. 0000000
165. 0000000
1355. 0000000
7820. 0000000
890. 0000000
950. 0000000
4. 0000000
4.0000000 B
109219. 00
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 07/ 14 PRI NT TI ME: 11: 54 PAGE C-001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1400490 THEATRI CAL LI GHTI NG SYSTEM FOR PEARL THEATRE OPENI NG DATE  07/07/ 14
JEANETTE CHEUNG

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 29.00 ) 01

01- SHADOWSTONE | NC $ 102494.40 *** VENDOR HAS NOT BID ON ALL I TEM5 IN THI S CLASS **
03- BARBI ZON ELECTRI C COVWPANY  § 109219.00 *** VENDOR HAS NOT BID ON ALL I TEMS IN TH' S CLASS **
02- SENSCRY LI GHTI NG & SOUND $ 117117.78 ** THERE IS AN EXTENSI ON ERROR IN ONE OF THE | TEMS *
04- SLD LI GHTI NG $ 129646. 00

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY
SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION _ .

e

I Y

e PR

R e 2 WDl s



awong
Bid Tabulation


